The 4s2™ is a semi-automatic thermal sealer which is compatible with a wide range of pre-cut
heat seals and plates of differing designs and heights. With variable temperature and time set-
tings, sealing conditions are easily optimized for a wide range of microplates and seals. Plate and
seal are placed on the holder and once the draw is closed, the sealing process is automatically con-
trolled by an electric mechanism. This unique feature eliminates operator variation, giving a con-
sistent seal every time and reducing the damage caused to microplates by over-sealing.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Automatic sealing process for high sealingconsistency

by and switch-off modes can be adjusted to suit the users needs.
4s2™ Variable Temperature Thermal Sealer
Ordering Information
EK-75063 4s2™ Thermal Sealer* (universal power supply, $3,733.00
power cord & manual)
EK-75015 Adapter for standard 96 well & 384 well plates included
EK-75002 Seal Platten (to hold down sealing sheets that included
have a tendency for curling)
EK-75025 Adapter for 96 well PCR plates $300.00
3575 Thomas Road tel 800.934.8114
Santa Clara, CA 95054 fax 408.567.9671 www.eandkscientific.com
Plate Formats
The following plate formats can be used with an appropriate holder